
1 Ryoga MORIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 16 124.79 60.38 64.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.20 10.301 1 -1 1 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 -1 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 3 1 2 2

7 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 1.18 12.732 2 2 2 2

8 FCSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 2

9 3F!q+2T ! 7.26 X -0.88 6.38-1 1 -3 -2 -2

10 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.57 4.160 -1 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

59.44 60.38

Composition 3.33 6.427.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.426.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.507.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

64.41

2 Shuntaro ASAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 14 116.00 49.10 66.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 3 2 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.651 -2 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.29 9.201 0 1 -1 1

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 2 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.674 3 4 3 3

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.57 5.59-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -1 -3

45.18 49.10

Composition 3.33 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.927.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.426.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75

66.90
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3 Sena TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 17 109.10 52.03 59.07 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+3Tq ! 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -2 -3 -2 0

3 3Fq q 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

6 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 0 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 2 3 2

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 2

9 3Lz+2T+2A<<+SEQ << F 9.13 X -2.95 6.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 1 -2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1 1

57.82 52.03

Composition 3.33 6.086.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.835.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

59.07

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

4 Kei MUKAINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 108.34 52.82 55.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 1 2 2 1

3 3Loq+2A+SEQ q 8.20 -0.82 7.38-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2A+3T 7.50 -1.26 6.24-3 -4 -4 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-2 0 -1 -1 -1

10 3S+2T+2Lo< < 7.66 X -1.72 5.94-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

55.18 52.82

Composition 3.33 5.505.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.675.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

55.52
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5 Hikari Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 107.21 52.25 54.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

3 3F+3Tq q 9.50 -1.59 7.91-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 CCSp4 3.20 -0.64 2.56-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.43 9.341 1 2 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X -0.35 5.480 0 0 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.43 5.73-1 0 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 1 -1 -1 -1

55.12 52.25

Composition 3.33 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.505.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

54.96

6 Taichi ISOWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 12 105.69 44.91 60.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 3 3

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 1 2 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 0 -1 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 4 0

6 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 0 -3

7 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.10 0.89-2 0 -2 -2 -2

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 -2 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 2 1

42.46 44.91

Composition 3.33 6.176.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.085.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.005.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

60.78
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7 KazuhiroNAKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 15 105.66 47.69 57.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 3 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

5 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.79 1.08-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.720 0 1 0 1

8 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 1 0 -1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

49.13 47.69

Composition 3.33 5.836.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.755.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.835.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.25

57.97

8 Nobuyoshi ODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 10 103.30 46.12 57.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 2 2 1

3 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 2 1 1 2

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.321 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

7 2Lz+2Aq+SEQ q 5.94 X -0.55 5.39-2 0 -2 -1 -2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 1 0 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 2 0

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 3 2 1 1

44.96 46.12

Composition 3.33 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.926.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

57.18
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9 Shioh KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Naniwa  High School 9 92.14 40.96 52.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+1Eu+2F ! 8.20 -1.97 6.23-4 -4 -4 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 T+1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 0 -3 -1

4 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3F F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 10.12 X -0.79 9.33-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

10 2A+2Tq*+REP * 2.54 X -1.43 1.11-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

48.59 40.96

Composition 3.33 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

52.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Ryuugo IKUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Naniwa  High School 7 91.33 40.84 50.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.33 6.531 0 1 0 2

3 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 2 2 3 3

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 0 -1 -1 -2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 -1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 2 0

9 3Sq+REP q 3.31 X -2.15 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2A+1A+SEQ 8.47 X 0.11 8.580 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

41.40 40.84

Composition 3.33 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

50.49
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11 Taiga ISOWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 6 89.99 39.47 50.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 1 2

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.66 4.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 0 1 -1

5 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

37.95 39.47

Composition 3.33 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.924.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

50.52

12 Hiroto ISHIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 8 82.47 34.69 50.78 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 -1 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

7 3Sq q F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 -2 0

9 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.67 0.76-5 -2 -5 -4 -5

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 1 0 -1 0

41.74 34.69

Composition 3.33 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.50

50.78

Falls:  -3.00 (3)
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13 Kyohei TOBINAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 4 80.04 38.02 43.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.43 8.030 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

4 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.10 -0.66 4.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 1 0 -1

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 -2

42.13 38.02

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

43.02

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Syuto Ogura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 1 69.80 30.98 38.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -1.23 3.43-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.90 2.46-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-2 0 -2 -3 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.61 2.67-4 -2 -4 -4 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

35.83 30.98

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

38.82
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15 REI KATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 68.67 27.07 41.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.82 3.68-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-1 0 -1 -1 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.47 0.81-4 -1 -3 -4 -4

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -2 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

31.50 27.07

Composition 3.33 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.083.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

41.60

16 SYUU MATSUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Shiga dream figure skate 2 63.26 22.64 41.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 0 -1 -1

5 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 1 0 0

27.17 22.64

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

41.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Kinki Regional

Sep. 28 - Oct. 1, 2023

Otsu, Shiga
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17 Shuichiro HASHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 62.16 22.64 40.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Fe e 1.44 -0.38 1.06-4 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

28.10 22.64

Composition 3.33 4.003.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.923.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

40.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

Kinki Regional

Sep. 28 - Oct. 1, 2023

Otsu, Shiga

Version:2023.84.9270.1299 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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